List of shortlisted candidates for Ph.D. Admissions July 2020 (Phase I)
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Application Number

PH2002P0003
PH2003AD0001
PH2003AP0008
PH2003AP0012
PH2003AP0019
PH2003AP0022
PH2003AP0029
PH2003AP0030
PH2003AP0053
PH2003AP0058
PH2003AP0063
PH2003AP0067
PH2003AP0070
PH2003AP0073
PH2003AP0079
PH2003AP0099
PH2003P0004
PH2003P0027
PH2003P0028
PH2003P0034
PH2003P0038
PH2003P0054
PH2003P0061
PH2003P0064
PH2003P0071
PH2003P0073

PH2003P0089
PH2003P0096
PH2003P0099
PH2003P0100
PH2003P0101
PH2003P0111
PH2003P0140
PH2003P0142
PH2003P0148
PH2003P0153
PH2003P0160
PH2003P0181
PH2003P0194

Applicant’'s Name

SAGAR MALLICK
ABISHEK

SRESTHA BANIK

AYAN KUMAR NAI
BISWAJIT MAJI

RAVINDRA KUMAR NITHARWAL
KUMAR YASH

P RAKESH KUMAR DORA
PUNEET PAREEK

KAJAL

PRIYA GHOSH
MAHENDRAKAR VAIBHAV
RITESH BACHHAR

ABRAR ASHRAF

JATIN GHAI

HARISH MAHLA
GUGULOTH HARIKISHAN
SHINJINI DAS

LOPA BASAK

RAVIKANT MEENA
LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO
ANSON G THAMBI

AMIT KUMAR
SOUMYABRATA SAHA
DEBADATTA BEHERA
DEVINENI VARAPRASAD NAIDU

SILPA'S

SOURAV KARAN
NIFEEYA SINGH
KOUSHIK PRADHAN
BANA SINGH
JYOTIRMAY MAITY
AMIT HALDAR
AYAN PATRA
SHIVANGI PANDEY
SAURAYV SEN
SAYAN MAITY
ARNIT MONDAL
NILAKANTHA TRIPATHY



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

PH2003P0196
PH2003P0197
PH2003P0205
PH2003P0209
PH2003P0246
PH2003P0247
PH2003P0255
PH2003P0277
PH2003P0279
PH2003P0303
PH2003P0316
PH2003P0320
PH2003P0334
PH2003P0361
PH2004ADO0003
PH2004AP0002
PH2004AP0010
PH2004AP0011
PH2004AP0013
PH2004AP0014
PH2004AP0015
PH2004AP0018
PH2004AP0022
PH2004AP0023
PH2004AP0029
PH2004AP0031
PH2004AP0035
PH2004AP0048
PH2004AP0049
PH2004AP0052
PH2004AP0056
PH2004AP0062
PH2004AP0072
PH2004AP0073
PH2004AP0080
PH2004AP0081
PH2004AP0086
PH2004AP0093
PH2004AP0102
PH2004AP0112
PH2004AP0114
PH2004AP0120
PH2004AP0126

SANDEEP KUMAR

TRIDIP KUNDU

SOURAYV PAUL

SAAGARCD

SONI DAYASHANKAR PRAJAPATI
ABHAYA PRASADA MOHAPATRA
GAYATRI SINGH

MUHAMMED RAEES A
BIJAYALAXMI MOHANTY
RAJAT KUMAR TRIPATHY
SUMIT KUMAR MEV

PUJALIN BISWAL

PRIYANKA KUMARI

KINJAL ROY

ANKIT GILL

ADARSH SUDHAKAR

SUVAS CHANDRA CHAUDHARY
MANOJ GUPTA

GOURAB PAL

DIPENDU HALDER

DIPENDU BHANDARI

SURAJIT RANA

BHASKAR DE

SAMIM AKHTAR

MANISHA BANSAL

HONEY BOBAN

ABHINABA GHOSH

ARUNAVA PATRA

SUVAM KUMAR BEHERA
AKHILA S

DIBYAJYOTI SAHU

SWARNAVA BARUI

SUGANDH SIROHI

SIDDHARTH RANA

DISHA BRAHMA

SHUBHAM KUMAR DEBADATTA
SHELAKE MUKUND NANASAHEB
RANJEET KUMAR

TAPESH GAUTAM

ARCHAN CHATTOPADHYAY
GOUTAM MANNA

HEMRAJ BHAI PATEL
KAMALESH BERA
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

PH2004AP0132
PH2004D0002
PH2004P0010
PH2004P0015
PH2004P0017
PH2004P0053
PH2004P0059
PH2004P0060
PH2004P0062
PH2004P0063
PH2004P0069
PH2004P0072
PH2004P0134
PH2004P0150
PH2004P0157
PH2004P0160
PH2004P0186
PH2004P0201
PH2004P0206
PH2004P0231
PH2004P0235
PH2004P0240
PH2004P0260
PH2004P0261
PH2004P0278
PH2004P0279
PH2004P0284
PH2005AP0006
PH2005AP0008
PH2005AP0020
PH2005AP0023
PH2005AP0026
PH2005AP0029
PH2005AP0030
PH2005AP0031
PH2005AP0035
PH2005AP0040
PH2005AP0053
PH2005AP0054
PH2005AP0056
PH2005P0024
PH2005P0029
PH2005P0044

SOURAV KARMAKAR
RAJAPURAM ANURAGH
DEBRAJ MAHATA

AMIT TYAGI

ARAVINTH S

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
SUBHANKAR PATRA
RAYUDU ANANDA KUMAR
SHAHJAD ALI

MOHD YASIR ARAFAT
AYUSH MEHRA

ARPAN HATI

NIKHIL PRAMANIK
SHREYASHI SINHA

JHANSI RANI M

RAHUL KUMAR

SARAH AHMAD SIRAJ
JIGYASA WATWANI
NAVYA BlJU

GOKUL NP

SADAM SHAFI

SHASHANK SHEKHAR PANDEY
DEBASHIS PACHHAR
RITUPARNA GHOSH

RAJAT SAINI

SANJAY BALIWAL

VIVEK KUMAR

SRESTHA ROY

SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY
GOPAL MISTRY

BISWAJIT PAUL

YADAYV SHIVAM UMASHANKAR
RITWIK DAS

KAMBLE SAMADHAN DASHRATH
SANJIT DEBNATH

MANOJ MANOHAR KARNEKAR
ABHISEK PANDA
PRIYANKA YADAV
ARNAB GHOSH

SAKSHEE

KAMLESH

AMIT MAZUMDER

JERIN A THACHIL
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

PH2005P0081
PH2005P0113
PH2005P0120
PH2005P0123
PH2005P0132
PH2005AD0001
PH2005AP0002

PH2005AP0016
PH2005AP0021
PH2005AP0036
PH2005AP0041
PH2005AP0048
PH2005AP0052
PH2005AP0061
PH2005D0003
PH2005P0001
PH2005P0006
PH2005P0007
PH2005P0036
PH2005P0064
PH2005P0065
PH2005P0069
PH2005P0078
PH2005P0082
PH2005P0118
PH2004ADO0004
PH2004AP0057
PH2004AP0098
PH2004AP0108
PH2004AP0111
PH2004D0001
PH2004P0032
PH2004P0048
PH2004P0051
PH2004P0094
PH2004P0117
PH2004P0136
PH2004P0170
PH2004P0190
PH2004P0217
PH2004P0241
PH2004P0264

ADITYA BHANDARI
KAVITA BHATT
JYOTI

ANSHUMAN NIGAM
HARI KRISHNAN K B
MAINAK DAS
SAYANTAN GHOSH
WARSIMAKRAM IMAMSAB
KATAPUR

JOYDEEP DAS
SUBHAJIT SUPAKAR
BHARAT HEGDE

BHUPEN DILIP DABHOLKAR

ASHISH

SHWETA

ROSHAN G

ARINDAM BHUNIA
COSMOS SORENG
RASHMI

ANIL BABARAO RINGNE
KIRTIKESH KUMAR
RITAM CHAKRABORTY
NAKKA ANITHA
DAPHISHA NONGHULOO
JAGAT PARKASH

HARI PRASAAD B J
ARCHIT NEGI

RESHMA DEVI P
NIRMALYA JANA
KESHAYV SISHODIA
ANUJ KUMAR
HARSHITA SHARMA

ASI

SAYARI MAJUMDER
ROMYA RANJAN PARIDA
ANIRBAN PAUL

DINESH SUBBA
RAKSHITHAH A

SUNNY KUMAR SINGH
ASHES SHIT

NEERAJ SINGH RAWAT
SANU KUMAR GANGWAR
ANJANA JAMES
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168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

PH2003ADO0003
PH2003AP0009
PH2003AP0043

PH2003AP0056
PH2003AP0072
PH2003AP0075
PH2003P0009
PH2003P0021
PH2003P0048
PH2003P0056
PH2003P0060
PH2003P0087
PH2003P0102
PH2003P0161
PH2003P0184
PH2003P0188
PH2003P0203
PH2003P0225
PH2003P0265
PH2003P0302
PH2003P0305
PH2003P0312
PH2003P0317
PH2003P0328
PH2003P0344

DEVANSHU SHEKHAR

SAHIL KUMAR SINGH
ABHISEK TAMANG
CHIGICHERLA VENKATA SAl
PRASANNA

SOURAV MAL

BADAVATH PURNESH SINGH
BIDHU BHUSHAN BRAHMA
ANIRBAN MISRA
GURUCHARAN MOHANTA
DEBASISH BEHERA

RONI CHATTERJEE

PRITAM DAS

MANEESH KUMAR M
SUBHAKANTA DAS

ABIN PHILIP

KAJOL VAIJANATH PAITHANKAR
BIDISHA PRIYADARSINI JENA
RANOJIT BARMAN
SUBHRANSU KUMAR PANDA
SUKHENDU SHEKHAR BANERJEE
NISHITA PAWAR

LWITHWSA SWARGIARY
SIRSENDU GHOSAL

BHAVNA THAKUR

SAKSHI SHUKLA



